ONE DOOR COOLERS

FEATURES
Self contained - ready to plug in.

Powder-coat exterior finish.

Electronic temperature control.
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Black anodized aluminum double pane
glass self closing doors.

Heated PVC door jambs and tracks.
Hot gas condensate evaporator.
Switch controlled vertical LED lamps.
Adjustable coated wire shelving.
Balanced refrigeration systems.
Louvered motor covers.

Stainless steel bottom pans.
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Environmentally friendly refrigerants.
FS28SD

FS28SD

DIMENSIONS

W

D

H

Volume/
Cu. Ft.

Doors

Door
Size

Shelves

Unit HP
Req'd

Voltage

Amps

Lights

Shipping
Weight

28-1/4"

32"

78

24-1/2

26" X 60"

2

1/3

115

8.5

320 #

FS33SD

DIMENSIONS
W D H

Unit HP
Required

Door
Size

Volume/
Cu. Ft.

Doors Shelves Voltage

Amps

Lights

Shipping
Weight

33" 32" 74-1/2" 26 1 31" X 60" 2 1/3 115

8.5

348#

Finishes

Powers offers exterior and interior colors in white, black, almond and gray.

Unless specified otherwise, floral coolers will be black. Custom colors are available
for an additional charge.

Warranty

Five year warranty on compressor

One year warranty on parts and labor
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