ONE DOOR COOLERS



FEATURES

- Self contained ready to plug in.
- Powder-coat exterior finish.
- Electronic temperature control.
- Black anodized aluminum double pane glass self closing doors.
- > Heated PVC door jambs and tracks.
- Hot gas condensate evaporator.
- Switch controlled vertical LED lamps.
- Adjustable coated wire shelving.
- Balanced refrigeration systems.
- Louvered motor covers.
- Stainless steel bottom pans.
- > Environmentally friendly refrigerants.

FS28SD

FS28SD

DIMENSIONS			Volume/		Door		Unit HP				Shipping
W	D	Н	Cu. Ft.	Doors	Size	Shelves	Req'd	Voltage	Amps	Lights	Weight
28-1/4"	32"	78	24-1/2	1	26" X 60"	2	1/3	115	8.5	1	320 #

FS33SD

DIMENSIONS			Volume/		Door		Unit HP				Shipping
W	D	H	Cu. Ft.	Doors	Size	Shelves	Required	Voltage	Amps	Lights	Weight
33"	32"	74-1/2"	26	1	31" X 60"	2	1/3	115	8.5	1	348#

Finishes

Powers offers exterior and interior colors in white, black, almond and gray. Unless specified otherwise, floral coolers will be black. Custom colors are available

for an additional charge.

Warranty

Five year warranty on compressor One year warranty on parts and labor



105 Steamboat Drive • Warminster, PA 18974 Phone (215) 675-9220 • Fax (215) 675-0878 • (800) 673-7868 Website: powersequipment.com • Email: sales@powersequipment.com